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Hex key with ball end for socket head
bolts

10767

Product no. 43260010

GTIN 4018754027927

Model 10767 10 KUGELKOPF-
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
SECHSKANT

Label. Hex key with ball end for socket head bolts Hex drive 1T0mm L.40mm x 222mm

Product highlights.

Technical Drawing.

7 =

490°

L1

W,

i

Il



Technical Attributes.

Drive profile

External hex drive (mm)
L1

L2

Length mm (L)

hex

10 mm
40 mm
222 mm
232 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR

Region of origin
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232

51

12

285

90

32

0.8208 dm3
43260010
1,764
0,000

0,012
4018754027927
POLAND

Auslandischer Ursprung

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82054000
Packing standard 10
Weight 1759
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
:([L)J7GéE7L:(.gII;AFN—1_O.050 ZOLL Hex key with ball end for socket head
43570130 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER ?glr;sr:lex drive 1,3mm L.12mm x 4018754091775
SECHSKANT
10767 1,5 KUGELKOPF- Hex key with ball end for socket head
43260015 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER bolts Hex drive 1,5mm L.14mm x 4018754027934
SECHSKANT 89mm
10767 2 KUGELKOPF- .
43260002  WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER E:l’;skaﬁ)‘:"c'jtrhw?gn‘:”mdIfﬂré?;kitqh;;i 4018754027866
SECHSKANT '
10767 2,5 KUGELKOPF- Hex key with ball end for socket head
43260025 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER bolts Hex drive 2,5mm L.18mm x 4018754027941
SECHSKANT 112mm
10767 3 KUGELKOPF- Hex key with ball end for socket head
43260003 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER bolts Hex drive 3mm L.20mm x 4018754027873
SECHSKANT 124mm
10767 4 KUGELKOPF- Hex key with ball end for socket head
43260004 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER bolts Hex drive 4mm L.25mm x 4018754027880

SECHSKANT

138mm




10767 5 KUGELKOPF-

Hex key with ball end for socket head

Product data sheet
10.12.2024

43260005 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER bolts Hex drive 5bmm L.28mm x 4018754027897
SECHSKANT 158mm
10767 6 KUGELKOPF- Hex key with ball end for socket head

43260006 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER bolts Hex drive 6mm L.32mm x 4018754027903
SECHSKANT 178mm
10767 8 KUGELKOPF- Hex key with ball end for socket head

43260008 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER bolts Hex drive 8mm L.36mm x 4018754027910
SECHSKANT 198mm
10767 10 KUGELKOPF- Hex key with ball end for socket head

43260010 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER bolts Hex drive 1T0mm L.40mm x 4018754027927
SECHSKANT 222mm
10767-12 KUGELKOPF- Hex key with ball end for socket head

43260012 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER bolts Hex drive 12mm L.45mm x 4018754091508
SECHSKANT 248mm

GTIN-Code.

4”01 8754 027927”
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